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http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Software_bug
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CS50 Lunch

cs50.net/rsvp



videos

slides
examples
walkthroughs

scribe notes

cs50.net/lectures



sectioning

starts VWed



supersections



heads@cs50.net
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problem set O



office hours

cs50.net/ohs



CS50 Discuss

cs50.net/discuss



S
e O @ CS50 Discuss.

&« & http://cs50.net/discuss

CS50 Discuss.

Hi, David!

New Post View All Newest First

&4 [nbox
¢© Watched

Some issues/bugs in scratch

Global custom blocks in Scratch?

N
B4 Unread Scratch incredibly slow?

B Appliance » BYOB

Lectures Policy on Outside Assets

; Problem Set 0







statements







Boolean expressions







conditions







loops







functions




code



source code



#include <stdio.h>

int main(void)

{
}

printf("hello, world\n");



compiler



source code

\

compiler



source code

\

compiler

\

object code



10000011
00000000
10010000
00001011
00000000
00000000
00000000
01110000
00000000
00000000
00000000
11111111
10010000
00101110
10110000
10110000
10100000
10110000
00000000
00000000
00000000

00000001
01000000
00000000
00000001
00100000
00100000
00000000
00010000
00000000
00000000
00100000
11111111
10000000
01100100
00000100
00000100
00000001
00000100
00000000
00000000
00000000

00010001
00000000
00000000
00001011
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
11111111
00000000
01111001
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000

00000000
00000000
00000000
00000011
00000000
00000000
00000000
00100000
00100000
01000000
01000000
11111111
01000000
01101110
00100000
00100000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000

00111101
00000000
01010000
00001010
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000001
00000001
00000001
00000001
11111111
00000001
01100001
00000001
00000001
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000

11111100
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
11111111
00000000
01101101
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00100000

01110100
00000000
00000111
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
11111111
00000000
01101001
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000

00111101
00000000
00110000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
11111111
00000000
01100011
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000






int main(void)

{
}

printf("hello, world\n");



statements




statements

printf("hello, world\n");



loops




loops

while (true)
{

}

printf("hello, world\n");



loops




loops

for (int i = 0; 1 < 10; i++)

{
}

printf("hello, world!\n");



variables

.




variables

int counter = 0;
while (true)

{
printf("%d\n", counter);

counter++;




Boolean expressions




Boolean expressions

(x < y)
((x <y) & (y < z))



conditions

% is greater than vy

if (x < y)
{
printf("x is less than y\n");
}
else if (x > y)
{
printf("x is greater than y\n");
}
else
{

printf("x is equal to y\n");
}



#include <stdio.h>

int main(void)

{
}

printf("hello, world!");



CSS0 Appliance 19

Trash




how to write a program

gedit



¢ CSS50 Appliance 19

hello.c (~) - gedit

Documents Help

X hello.c

1
.

¥ main

3 int main(void)
4 {
}

printf("hello,

jharvard@appliance (~): .

B Terminal

Tab Width: 4 v Ln 6, Col 3
&) Menu 2 & B T helloc(~) - gedit 19-0




how to compile a program

make hello



how to run a program

./hello



1s

mkdir

cd

rm

rmdir

Linux commands



how to compile a program

clang -o hello hello.c



how to run a program

./hello



functions

main



Standard Library

stdio.h

printf



GetChar
GetDouble
GetFloat
GetlInt
GetLongLong

GetString

CS50 Library

cs50.h



types

char double float 1int long long



to be continued...



